
SLIDE ON CARRIER RAILS & 
SLIDE ON STEEL MARKERS

Features
      The unique slide-on design enables quick & easy assembly by using multi lock, easy lock 
      & ball lock steel ties. (Available in different length with screw mounting  hole  Ø 3m) 
      Slide-on premarked marker strip is required to be slided inside the carrier rails & break-off 
      from the precut divisions with thumb pressure as per the marking requirement 
      Slide-on marker strips are available in alphabets, numbers & symbols like 
      (0 to 9 / A to Z / +, -, /, . ,Blank,   )

      

Specification
Material:                
Operating Temp:         
Packing:                   
Unit:                        

Stainless Steel SS 316
0 0

-80 C to +538 C
100 pcs bag 
100 Pcs/Pkt 

Application 
     Cable identification in corrosive climatic condition

Length (L)

SLIDE ON CARRIER RAILS          

G.W. /100 pcs 
(Kgs)/(Lbs)

Accomodates 
Max. No. of 
Markers/Rail

Mounting 
Hole Centers

mm  

46

56

82

106

286

inch 

 1.81

2.20

3.23

4.17

11.26

Pcs.    

6

8

12

16

46

mm 

 11

21

47

71

250

Cat. No. 
SS 316

SCR-46

SCR-56

SCR-82

SCR-106

SCR-286

Cat No. 
SS 304

SCR-46/4

SCR-56/4

SCR-82/4

SCR-106/4

SCR-286/4

(Kgs)/(Lbs)

0.14 (0.30)

0.17 (0.37)

0.26 (0.57)

0.34 (0.75)

0.92 (2.02)

Std. Qty./Bag Cat. No.Description
Gross Wt./Std. Pkg.

 (200 pcs. Kgs. (Lbs.)

Slide-on  marker strips character 
height 10mm (while ordering 
just mention the alphabet, 
Number or Symbol in bracket 
along with the Cat. No.)

SMS10 Markers/Strip 
& 10 Strips/Bag 
(Total 100 
Markers)/Bag

SLIDE ON MARKER FOR CARRIER RAILS  

0.026 (0.058)


