SLIDE ON CARRIER RAILS & SLIDE ON STEEL MARKERS



Application

Cable identification in corrosive climatic condition



Material:Stainless Steel SS 316Operating Temp:-80°C to +538°CPacking:100 pcs bagUnit:100 Pcs/Pkt



Features

- The unique slide-on design enables quick & easy assembly by using multi lock, easy lock & ball lock steel ties. (Available in different length with screw mounting hole Ø 3m)
- Slide-on premarked marker strip is required to be slided inside the carrier rails & break-off from the precut divisions with thumb pressure as per the marking requirement
- Slide-on marker strips are available in alphabets, numbers & symbols like (0 to 9 / A to Z / +, -, /, . ,Blank, \perp)

SLIDE ON CARRIER RAILS								
Length (L)		Mounting Hole Centers	Accomodates Max. No. of Markers/Rail	G.W. /100 pcs (Kgs)/(Lbs)	Cat. No. SS 316	Cat No. SS 304		
mm	inch	mm	Pcs.	(Kgs)/(Lbs)				
46	1.81	11	6	0.14 (0.30)	SCR-46	SCR-46/4		
56	2.20	21	8	0.17 (0.37)	SCR-56	SCR-56/4		
82	3.23	47	12	0.26 (0.57)	SCR-82	SCR-82/4		
106	4.17	71	16	0.34 (0.75)	SCR-106	SCR-106/4		
286	11.26	250	46	0.92 (2.02)	SCR-286	SCR-286/4		

SLIDE ON MARKER FOR CARRIER RAILS						
Description	Std. Qty./Bag	Gross Wt./Std. Pkg. (200 pcs. Kgs. (Lbs.)	Cat. No.			
Slide-on marker strips character height 10mm (while ordering just mention the alphabet, Number or Symbol in bracket along with the Cat. No.)	10 Markers/Strip & 10 Strips/Bag (Total 100 Markers)/Bag	0.026 (0.058)	SMS			